
Saat Pazartesi Salı Çarşamba Perşembe Cuma Cumartesi

09:00-09:50

10:00-10:50

11:00-11:50

PHYS1001 
Physics I

Asst. Prof. Sevim ŞAHİN

12:00-12:50

13:00-13:50

14:00-14:50

15:00-15:50

16:00-16:50

17:00-17:50

18:00-18:50

2024-2025 FALL SEMESTER - Software Engineering Department - 1. CLASS WEEKLY SCHEDULE

UNI103
University Life and Culture

ENG103
Advanced English II

Instructor Hannaneh Ghassemi

TURK103
Turkish Language I

Instructor Egemen Ozan SÖNMEZ

PHYS1011
Physics I

LAB
Asst. Prof. Sevim ŞAHİN

PHYS1001 
Physics I

Asst. Prof. Sevim ŞAHİN

SENG1001
Fundamentals of Software Engineering

LAB
Asst. Prof. Ömer Özgür BOZKURT

MATH1001
Calculus I

Assoc. Prof. Tuğba AKYEL

MATH1001
Calculus I

Assoc. Prof. Tuğba AKYEL

SENG1001
Fundamentals of Software Engineering

Asst. Prof. Ömer Özgür BOZKURT

SENG1003
Information Technology and Skill 

Development
Asst. Prof. Ömer Özgür BOZKURT

TURK 107


